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Detailed Specs

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH

SEAT HEIGHT, UNLADEN

GROUND CLEARANCE

RAKE

TRAIL

WHEELBASE

TIRES, FRONT SPECIFICATION

TIRES, REAR SPECIFICATION

TIRE, TYPE

FUEL CAPACITY

OIL CAPACITY (W/FILTER)

WEIGHT, AS SHIPPED

WEIGHT, IN RUNNING ORDER
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2168 mm

805mm

170mm

25.5

102.7mm

1,418mm

100/90 X 18

140/70 X17

MRF Zapper Hyke

13.51

2.25|

181 kg

190.5 kg

ENGINE

ENGINE °

BORE

STROKE

DISPLACEMENT

COMPRESSION RATIO

FUEL SYSTEM

EXHAUST

https://www.harley-davidson.com/in/en/motorcycles/x-440.html

440cc Single Cylinder Air-Oil Cooled Engine

79.6 mm

88.4 mm

440cc

9.5:1

Fi

Single Side Exhaust
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PERFORMANCE —
ENGINE TORQUE TESTING METHOD As per AlS 137

ENGINE TORQUE * 38 Nm

ENGINE TORQUE (RPM) 4000

HORSEPOWER 27 bhp@ 6000rpm

LEAN ANGLE, RIGHT (DEG.) 36

LEAN ANGLE, LEFT (DEG.) 36

FUEL ECONOMY TESTING METHOD WMTC carbon balancing cycle

FUEL ECONOMY 35 km/I

€0, EMISSIONS TESTING METHOD WMTC emission cycle

DRIVE TRAIN —
PRIMARY DRIVE 2.308

GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 1ST 2.833

GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 2ND 1.875

GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 3RD 1.4

GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 4TH 1136

GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 5TH 1.043

GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 6TH 0.818

CHASSIS —
FRONT FORK Front Fork : KYB USD 43mm Dual Cartridge Forks

REAR SHOCKS Gas filled Twin Shocks, 7-step preload adjustable

WHEELS, OPTIONAL STYLE TYPE * Spoke and Cast Wheels

WHEELS, FRONT TYPE 4 Spoke and Cast Wheels

WHEELS, REAR TYPE 4 Spoke and Cast Wheels

BRAKES, ROTOR TYPE Front: Disc 320mm Rear: Disc, 240mm
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ELECTRIC

LIGHTS (AS PER COUNTRY REGULATION)

GAUGES
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All LED Headlamp with Multi-Projectors and Signature
DRL, LED Winkers and LED Tail Lamp, Auto Headlamp
lllumination

3.5inch TFT Display, Round Gauge, RTMI, RANGE Display,
Gear Indicator, Speedometer, L/R turn Indication, High
Beam Indicator, ABS Alert, Side Stand Alert, Service
Indication, Low Fuel Indication, Neutral Position Indicator,
Check Engine Light Indication. Smart Phone Feature
which includes Turn By Turn Navigation, Music Control,
Accept and Reject Calls, Phone Battery Status, Missed
call Alert, Message Alert and Network Strength

INFOTAINMENT

H-D™ CONNECT SERVICE

INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM

TYPE

SCREEN SIZE

LANGUAGES

HANDS-FREE MOBILE PHONE - VIA BLUETOOTH

usB

BLUETOOTH

BLUETOOTH & LTE CONNECTIVITY

Connect 2.0 Package available

Music control via Bluetooth connectivity

TFT Display

3.5"

English (default)

Standard

2A Quick Charge 3.0 Standard

Phone/Media supported

Available in Top variant only

RIDER SAFETY ENHANCEMENTS

ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM (ABS)

Dual Channel ABS included

Pricing Info

PRICING *
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