Get ready for any adventure with our top selling men's riding gear. $\mathbf{SHOP\ MEN'S} \longrightarrow$

Detailed Specs

DIMENSIONS	_
LENGTH	2168 mm
SEAT HEIGHT, UNLADEN	805mm
GROUND CLEARANCE	170mm
RAKE	25.5
TRAIL	102.7mm
WHEELBASE	1,418mm
TIRES, FRONT SPECIFICATION	100/90 X 18
TIRES, REAR SPECIFICATION	140/70 X 17
TIRE, TYPE	MRF Zapper Hyke
FUEL CAPACITY	13.5 l
OIL CAPACITY (W/FILTER)	2.251
WEIGHT, AS SHIPPED	181 kg
WEIGHT, IN RUNNING ORDER	190.5 kg
ENGINE	_
ENGINE ²	440cc Single Cylinder Air-Oil Cooled Engine
BORE	79.6 mm
STROKE	88.4 mm
DISPLACEMENT	440cc
COMPRESSION RATIO	9.5:1
FUEL SYSTEM	Fi
EXHAUST	Single Side Exhaust

2023 HARLEY-DAVIDSON X™440

PERFORMANCE	_
ENGINE TORQUE TESTING METHOD	As per AIS 137
ENGINE TORQUE ³	38 Nm
ENGINE TORQUE (RPM)	4000
HORSEPOWER	27 bhp@ 6000rpm
LEAN ANGLE, RIGHT (DEG.)	36
LEAN ANGLE, LEFT (DEG.)	36
FUEL ECONOMY TESTING METHOD	WMTC carbon balancing cycle
FUEL ECONOMY	35 km/l
CO ₂ EMISSIONS TESTING METHOD	WMTC emission cycle
DRIVE TRAIN	_
PRIMARY DRIVE	2.308
GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 1ST	2.833
GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 2ND	1.875
GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 3RD	1.4
GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 4TH	1.136
GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 5TH	1.043
GEAR RATIOS (OVERALL) 6TH	0.818
CHASSIS	_
FRONT FORK	Front Fork : KYB USD 43mm Dual Cartridge Forks
REAR SHOCKS	Gas filled Twin Shocks, 7-step preload adjustable
WHEELS, OPTIONAL STYLE TYPE ⁴	Spoke and Cast Wheels
WHEELS, FRONT TYPE ⁴	Spoke and Cast Wheels
WHEELS, REAR TYPE ⁴	Spoke and Cast Wheels
BRAKES, ROTOR TYPE	Front: Disc 320mm Rear: Disc, 240mm

ELECTRIC

LIGHTS (AS PER COUNTRY REGULATION)All LED Headlamp with Multi-Projectors and Signature

DRL, LED Winkers and LED Tail Lamp, Auto Headlamp

Illumination

GAUGES 3.5 inch TFT Display, Round Gauge, RTMI, RANGE Display,

Gear Indicator, Speedometer, L/R turn Indication, High Beam Indicator, ABS Alert, Side Stand Alert, Service Indication, Low Fuel Indication, Neutral Position Indicator, Check Engine Light Indication. Smart Phone Feature which includes Turn By Turn Navigation, Music Control, Accept and Reject Calls, Phone Battery Status, Missed call Alert, Message Alert and Network Strength

INFOTAINMENT —

H-D" CONNECT SERVICE Connect 2.0 Package available

INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM Music control via Bluetooth connectivity

TYPE TFT Display

SCREEN SIZE 3.5"

LANGUAGES English (default)

HANDS-FREE MOBILE PHONE - VIA BLUETOOTH Standard

USB 2A Quick Charge 3.0 Standard

BLUET00TH Phone/Media supported

BLUETOOTH & LTE CONNECTIVITY Available in Top variant only

RIDER SAFETY ENHANCEMENTS —

ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM (ABS)

Dual Channel ABS included

Pricing Info

PRICING 1 +

LEARN TO RIDE CUSTOMER SUPPORT

Motorcycle Training Contact Us

Offers

MOTORCYCLE SERVICES FINANCING

Authorised Service Motorcycle Financing
Owner's Manuals 2 Apply for Financing 2

2023 HARLEY-DAVIDSON X™440